

EXTRAORDINARY PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

No. 2407	CUTTACK,	MONDAY,	OCTOBER	16,	2023/ASWINA	24,	1945
----------	----------	---------	---------	-----	-------------	-----	------

NOTICE

By virtue of an affidavit sworn before the Notary Public, Jajpur on the 26th April 2023, I, Subash Chandra Gahan, Address: At Dahanahata, P.O. Merda Katia Chhak, Dist. Jajpur, PIN-755006, have changed my name/surname from "Subash Chandra Gahan" to "Subash Chandra Nayak". Henceforth, I shall be known as Subash Chandra Nayak for all purposes.

SUBASH CHANDRA NAYAK